POWER CORD AND 4 PLUG ADAPTORS TO ACCOMMODATE MOST
COUNTRIES
QUICK REFERENCE CARD (QRC)
A FREE BOX OF 50 DISPOSABLE SLIDES
COVER SLIPS (AS PER TENDER)
0.4% TRYPAN BLUE (AS PER TENDER)

&NBSP;

2 7900

2 A25750 COUNTESS II FL REUSE SLIDE 1 EACH 4 INCLUDED

TOTAL CIF NEW DELHI AIRPORT USD 7,900.00/- (USD SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY)

NET CIF PAYMENT WILL BE MADE WITHIN 90 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF SHIPMENT AFTER SUBMISSION OF THE PBG EQUIVALENT TO 10% OF THE ORDER
VALUE FOR A PERIOD OF 63(THREE MONTHS BEYOND WARRANTY PERIOD) MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUCCESSFUL INSTALLATION. SHIPMENT IS TO BE